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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022    

 Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD                                

                                                                                                                          10/01/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 AGRAWAL RACHANA RAJESH KIRAN                      33122    178       232   2020-0161-00-087942    1 

                                                                                                 17:CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 

                                                                                                                                2016 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   17101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)                                 4   043/050    030/050    073/100      073         A+ 

   17102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)                                           4   040/050    025/050    065/100+     065         A  

   17103 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (TH)                              4   041/050    038/050    079/100      079         A+ 

   17104 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (PR)                              4   040/050    042/050    082/100      082         O  

   17105 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM IN DISEASE (TH)                4   036/050    040/050    076/100      076         A+ 

   17191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)                                       4   040/050    038/050    078/100      078         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:8.55      Semester Grade: A+ Total:453/600       Percentage:75.50 

 

 Semester II 

   00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   038/050    038/050    076/100      076         A+ 

   17201 APPLIED FOOD SCIENCE AND PRODUCT MODIFICATION(PR)             4   033/050    040/050    073/100      073         A+ 

   17202 VITAMINS (TH)                                                 4   044/050    038/050    082/100      082         O  

   17203 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (TH)                             4   042/050    042/050    084/100      084         O  

   17204 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (PR)                             4   036/050    030/050    066/100      066         A  

   17292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)                        4   045/050    044/050    089/100      089         O  

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:8.83      Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600       Percentage:78.33 

 

 Semester III 

   00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)                      4   044/050    050/050    094/100      094         O+ 

  *17302 MINERALS (TH)                                                 4   035/050    001/050-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

   17303 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)                              4   038/050    035/050    073/100      073         A+ 

   17305 NUTRITION IN CANCER AND CRITICAL CARE (TH)                    4   038/050    038/050    076/100      076         A+ 

   17306 PEDIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)                                      4   039/050    032/050    071/100      071         A+ 

   17391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS     4   040/050    039/050    079/100      079         A+ 

        (TH)     

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester IV 

   00401 DISSERTATION                                                  8   066/100    075/100    141/200      071         A+ 

   00402 INTERNSHIP                                                    8   068/100    071/100    139/200      070         A+ 

   17403 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)                                       4   036/050    035/050    071/100      071         A+ 

   17491 DIETETIC TECHNIQUES AND PATIENT COUNSELLING (TH)              4   036/050    034/050    070/100      070         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.: 8.05     Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600       Percentage:70.17                           Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022    
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ATKORE RIYA MAHENDRA ARCHANA                      43001    178       232   2020-0161-00-088551    1 

                                                                                                 17:CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 

                                                                                                                                2016 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   17101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)                                 4   046/050    028/050    074/100      074         A+ 

   17102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)                                           4   045/050    030/050    075/100      075         A+ 

   17103 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (TH)                              4   045/050    036/050    081/100      081         O  

   17104 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (PR)                              4   039/050    038/050    077/100      077         A+ 

   17105 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM IN DISEASE (TH)                4   030/050    038/050    068/100      068         A  

   17191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)                                       4   040/050    041/050    081/100      081         O  

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:8.60      Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600       Percentage:76.00 

 

 Semester II 

   00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   032/050    030/050    062/100      062         A  

   17201 APPLIED FOOD SCIENCE AND PRODUCT MODIFICATION(PR)             4   031/050    044/050    075/100      075         A+ 

   17202 VITAMINS (TH)                                                 4   048/050    036/050    084/100      084         O  

   17203 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (TH)                             4   038/050    044/050    082/100      082         O  

   17204 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (PR)                             4   034/050    030/050    064/100      064         A  

   17292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)                        4   044/050    043/050    087/100      087         O  

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:8.57      Semester Grade: A+ Total:454/600       Percentage:75.67 

 

 Semester III 

   00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)                      4   032/050    048/050    080/100      080         O  

   17302 MINERALS (TH)                                                 4   037/050    026/050    063/100      063         A  

   17303 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)                              4   038/050    036/050    074/100      074         A+ 

   17305 NUTRITION IN CANCER AND CRITICAL CARE (TH)                    4   036/050    042/050    078/100      078         A+ 

   17306 PEDIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)                                      4   036/050    030/050    066/100      066         A  

   17391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS     4   043/050    041/050    084/100      084         O  

        (TH)     

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:8.42      Semester Grade: A+ Total:445/600       Percentage:74.17 

 

 Semester IV 

  *00401 DISSERTATION                                                  8    AB/100     NP/100     AB/200      ---         - 

  *00402 INTERNSHIP                                                    8    AB/100     NP/100     AB/200      ---         - 

  *17403 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)                                       4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

  *17491 DIETETIC TECHNIQUES AND PATIENT COUNSELLING (TH)              4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F                                                               Result:Absent 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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 PARMAR RUCHIKA NARESH PARMAR MANJULA NARESH PARMA 33068    396       042   2019-0161-00-121185    1 

                                                                                                 17:CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 

                                                                                                                                2016 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   17101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)                                 4   025/050    044/050    069/100      069         A  

   17102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)                                           4   029/050    030/050    059/100      059         B+ 

   17103 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (TH)                              4   028/050    040/050    068/100      068         A  

   17104 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY-I (PR)                              4   028/050    028/050    056/100      056         B+ 

   17105 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM IN DISEASE (TH)                4   030/050    042/050    072/100      072         A+ 

   17191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)                                       4   025/050    025/050    050/100+     050         B  

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:6.98      Semester Grade: B+ Total:374/600       Percentage:62.33 

 

 Semester II 

   00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   032/050    036/050    068/100      068         A  

   17201 APPLIED FOOD SCIENCE AND PRODUCT MODIFICATION(PR)             4   026/050    031/050    057/100      057         B+ 

   17202 VITAMINS (TH)                                                 4   025/050    031/050    056/100      056         B+ 

   17203 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (TH)                             4   039/050    031/050    070/100      070         A+ 

   17204 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II (PR)                             4   026/050    031/050    057/100      057         B+ 

   17292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)                        4   026/050    031/050    057/100      057         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:6.87      Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/600       Percentage:60.83 

 

 Semester III 

   00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)                      4   039/050    032/050    071/100      071         A+ 

  *17302 MINERALS (TH)                                                 4   025/050    002/050-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

   17304 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH)                             4   031/050    038/050    069/100      069         A  

   17305 NUTRITION IN CANCER AND CRITICAL CARE (TH)                    4   030/050    044/050    074/100      074         A+ 

   17306 PEDIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)                                      4   030/050    036/050    066/100      066         A  

   17392 GERIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)                                      4   032/050    036/050    068/100      068         A  

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester IV 

   00401 DISSERTATION                                                  8    AB/100     NP/100     AB/200      ---         - 

   00402 INTERNSHIP                                                    8    AB/100     NP/100     AB/200      ---         - 

   17403 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)                                       4   025/050    025/050    050/100      050         B  

   17491 DIETETIC TECHNIQUES AND PATIENT COUNSELLING (TH)              4   036/050    026/050    062/100      062         A  

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F                                                                 Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


